| kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20/11/2021

Disciplina 4
11/20/2021 - 11:31

Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod?2
3 DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina
4 RISTIC, Minja
5 DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
6 MILOSEVIC, Jovana

Grupa2od 2
1 JOVANOVIC, Andjelija
2 TOMAC, Martina
3 RAKIC, Tara
4 STOJANOVIC, Anja
5 ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
6 IGNJATOVIC, Neda
7 ANTIC, Masa
8 PELIVANOVIC, lvona

G.R.

11
09
09
09

11
10
08
08
08
11
09
07

Rasina
Dubocica
Dubocica
Rasina

Sveti Nikola
Crnica
Dubocica
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Dubocica
Pirat

Crnica

25515

=

1:27.11
1:17.35
1:13.35
1:14.75
1:19.54
1:27.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71238

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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